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Fony6

2878413-24
2878466-24
2880097-24
2878222-24
2878246-24
2879907-24
2878209-24
2879346-24
2879348-24
2879385-24
2879354-24
2879368-24
2878767-24
2879397-24
2878722-24
3546610-24
2878308-24
2878311-24
2879054-24
2879378-24
2879338-24
2878736-24
2878250-24
2875994-24
2878651-24
2880007-24
2879943-24
2878225-24
2878253-24
2879304-24
2879982-24
2878131-24
2879317-24
2878129-24
2879934-24
2879944-24
2879986-24
2880351-24
2878415-24
2878241-24
2879303-24
2878252-24
3538822-24
3546563-24
2879444-24
2878665-24
2878407-24
2879307-24
2879062-24
2879519-24
2879555-24
2879134-24
2878674-24
2879951-24
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BiactaHb

280.060
280.060
276.404
278.420
278.420
276.404
278.420
279.289
279.289
279.289
279.289
279.289
280.262
279.289
280.262
279.289
280.240
280.240
279.918
279.289
279.289
280.262
278.420
276.404
278.578
271.154
276.404
278.420
278.420
279.289
272.554
280.195
279.289
280.195
276.404
276.404
272.554
278.420
280.060
278.420
279.289
278.420
278.420
272.554
276.437
278.578
280.060
279.289
279.918
276.437
276437
280.513
278.578
272.554

Mpwnir

11:28:40
11:28:40
11:26:45
11:28:16
11:28:17
11:26:59
11:28:25
11:29:14
11:29:14
11:29:18
11:29:18
11:29:19
11:30:02
11:29:22
11:30:03
11:29:27
11:30:12
11:30:14
11:30:11
11:29:57
11:30:00
11:31:14
11:30:38
11:29:58
11:32:29
11:27:48
11:31:39
11:33:19
11:33:28
11:34:22
11:29:37
11:35:14
11:34:44
11:35:38
11:33:04
11:33:06
11:30:39
11:35:02
11:36:20
11:35:11
11:35:57
11:35:22
11:35:51
11:31:55
11:34:49
11:36:21
11:37:46
11:37:27
11:37:58
11:35:44
11:35:45
11:38:46
11:37:38
11:33:20
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03:13:41
03:13:41
03:11:46
03:13:16
03:13:17
03:12:00
03:13:25
03:14:14
03:14:14
03:14:18
03:14:18
03:14:19
03:15:02
03:14:22
03:15:03
03:14:27
03:15:12
03:15:14
03:15:11
03:14:57
03:15:00
03:16:14
03:15:38
03:14:59
03:17:30
03:12:49
03:16:40
03:18:19
03:18:28
03:19:22
03:14:38
03:20:14
03:19:44
03:20:38
03:18:05
03:18:07
03:15:40
03:20:02
03:21:21
03:20:11
03:20:57
03:20:22
03:20:51
03:16:56
03:19:49
03:21:22
03:22:47
03:22:27
03:22:58
03:20:44
03:20:45
03:23:46
03:22:39
03:18:21

Kny6 XopocTkiB
Ean Koed.
(xny6)
1445.97 100.00 2.688
144597 9973 5376
144136 9945  8.065
144060  99.18  10.753
144048 9890  13.441
143961 9863  16.129
143949 9836  18.817
1437.90 98.08 21.505
143790 9781  24.194
143741 9753  26.882
143741 9726  29.570
143729 9699  32.258
143699 9671  34.946
143692 9644  37.634
1436.87 96.16 40.323
143630 9589  43.011
143565 9562 45699
143541 9534  48.387
143413 9507  51.075
143262 9479  53.763
143225 9452  56.452
142821 9425  59.140
142317 9397  61.828
141758 9370 64.516
141052 9342  67.204
140628  93.15  69.892
140544  92.88  72.581
1403.92 9260  75.269
140286 9233  77.957
1400.88  92.05  80.645
140034 9178  83.333
1399.34 91.51 86.022
139831 9123  88.710
139655 9096  91.398
139539  90.68  94.086
1395.16 9041  96.774
139295  90.14  99.462
1391.87  89.86  102.151
1390.91 89.59 104.839
1390.83 8932  107.527
1389.84  89.04 110.215
1389.55 8877  112.903
138621 8849  115.591
1383.99 88.22 118.280
138345  87.95  120.968
138344 8767 123.656
1381.08 8740 126.344
1379.55  87.12  129.032
1379.14  86.85 131.720
1377.13  86.58  134.409
1377.02 86.30 137.097
137664  86.03 139.785
137468 8575 142.473
137411 8548  145.161

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac

HHA) ni)

0.000 2.381
0.000 4.762
0.000 7.143
0.000 9.524
0.000 11.905
0.000 14.286
0.000 16.667
0.000 23.810
0.000 26.190
0.000 28.571
0.000 30.952
0.000 33.333
0.000 35714
0.000 38.095
0.000 40476
0.000 42.857
0.000 45.238
0.000 50.000
0.000 52.381
0.000 54.762
0.000 57.143
0.000 59.524
0.000 61.905
0.000 71.429
0.000 73.810
0.000 78.571
0.000 80.952
0.000 83.333
0.000 85.714
0.000 88.095
0.000 90.476
0.000 95.238
0.000 97.619
0.000 100.000
0.000 102.381
0.000 104.762
0.000 107.143
0.000 109.524
0.000 111.905
0.000 114.286
0.000 116.667
0.000 119.048
0.000 123.810
0.000 126.190
0.000 128.571
0.000 130.952
0.000 133.333
0.000 135.714
0.000 138.095
0.000 140476
0.000 142.857
0.000 145238
0.000 147.619
0.000 150.000
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Fony6oBop

BopoHuak B.B.
BopoHuak B.B.
Monentox T.I.
Cycna M.B.
Cycna M.B.
Monentox T.I.
Cycna M.B.
Basepuak B.f.
Basepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.A.
Baeepuak B.f.
BaBepuak B.A.
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
Baeepuak B.f.
YopHeHbkui B.M.
Basepuak B.A.
Mwwuk .M.
Mwwk .M.
BiryH .M.
Basepuak B.f.
Basepuak B.A.
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.
Cycna M.B.
Monentox T.I.
Ckoteupkuia O.11.

Tuukoscbkmin O.B.

Monentox T.I.
Cycna M.B.
Cycna M.B.
Baeepuak B.f.
Babiri |.B.
Moniwyk O.l.
Basepuak B.A.
Moniwyk O.1.
Monentox T.I.
Monentox T.I.
Babiri I.B.
Cycna M.B.
BopoHruak B.B.
Cycna M.B.
Basepuak B.A.
Cycna M.B.
Cycna M.B.
Babiri I.B.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
CkoTteubkuin O.I.
BopoHruak B.B.
Basepuak B.A.
BiryH .M.
My nbcbkmin T1.B.
My nbcbkuia I1.B.
3emba M.A.
Ckoteubkuin O..
babin 1.B.

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

2878663-24
2878679-24
2878434-24
2879910-24
2879103-24
2879362-24
2878412-24
2879815-24
2878461-24
2879315-24
2879325-24
2878172-24
2878213-24
2878158-24
2878460-24
2878227-24
2879146-24
2878405-24
2878435-24
2879831-24
2878351-24
2878245-24
2878687-24
2879822-24
2879993-24
2879921-24
2879546-24
2879906-24
2879830-24
2878164-24
2879812-24
2878226-24
2878358-24
2878691-24
2878221-24
2878672-24
2879903-24
2879685-24
2879620-24
2879615-24
2878675-24
2878752-24
2879650-24
3109160-24
3109166-24
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278.578
278.578
280.060
276.404
280.513
279.289
280.060
302.989
280.060
279.289
279.289
280.195
278.420
280.195
280.060
278.420
280.513
280.060
280.060
302.989
280.240
278.420
278.420
302.989
272.554
276.404
276437
276.404
302.989
280.195
302.989
278.420
280.240
278.420
278.420
278.578
276.404
294.069
294.069
303.541
278.578
280.262
294.069
252.178
252.178

11:37:45
11:37:46
11:38:51
11:36:43
11:39:57
11:39:15
11:39:53
11:56:42
11:39:55
11:39:25
11:39:25
11:40:14
11:38:58
11:40:20
11:40:17
11:39:17
11:41:05
11:40:56
11:41:06
11:58:05
11:41:30
11:40:18
11:40:31
11:59:14
11:36:48
11:39:58
11:40:01
11:40:07
12:00:06
11:43:18
12:00:29
11:42:35
11:44:07
11:42:46
11:42:53
11:43:18
11:42:04
11:55:20
11:55:21
12:02:41
11:43:58
11:45:51
11:58:05
11:27:49
11:28:21

03:22:46
03:22:47
03:23:52
03:21:44
03:24:57
03:24:15
03:24:54
03:41:42
03:24:56
03:24:25
03:24:25
03:25:14
03:23:58
03:25:20
03:25:18
03:24:17
03:26:05
03:25:57
03:26:07
03:43:05
03:26:30
03:25:18
03:25:31
03:44:14
03:21:49
03:24:59
03:25:01
03:25:08
03:45:06
03:28:18
03:45:29
03:27:35
03:29:07
03:27:46
03:27:53
03:28:19
03:27:05
03:40:20
03:40:21
03:47:42
03:28:59
03:30:51
03:43:05
03:12:49
03:13:21

1373.89
1373.77
1373.74
1370.15
1368.69
1367.39
1366.82
1366.66
1366.59
1366.27
1366.27
1365.25
1365.03
1364.58
1364.15
1362.91
1361.16
1359.85
1358.75
1358.19
1357.09
1356.16
1354.73
1351.22
1350.50
1348.42
1348.36
1347.44
1346.02
1345.15
1343.73
1341.25
1340.11
1340.06
1339.31
1337.28
1334.75
1334.65
1334.55
1333.07
1333.02
1329.20
1318.20
1307.86
1304.26

85.21
84.93
84.66
84.38
84.11
83.84
83.56
83.29
83.01
82.74
82.47
82.19
81.92
81.64
81.37
81.10
80.82
80.55
80.27
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

147.849
150.538
153.226
155.914
158.602
161.290
163.978
166.667
169.355
172.043
174.731
177.419
180.108
182.796
185.484
188.172
190.860
193.548
196.237
198.925
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

152.381
154.762
157.143
159.524
164.286
171429
176.190
178.571
180.952
183.333
185.714
188.095
190.476
192.857
195.238
197.619
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Ckoteupkuia O.11.
Ckoteupbkuii O..

BopoHuak B.B.
Monentox T.I.
3emba M.A.
Basepuak B.fl.
BopoHuak B.B.
Metpuk |.B.
BopoHruak B.B.
Basepuak B.A.
Baeepuak B.f.
Moniwyk O.l.
Cycna M.B.
Moniwyk O.l.
BopoHuak B.B.
Cycna M.B.
3emba M.A.
BopoHruak B.B.
BopoHuak B.B.
Metpuk |.B.
Muwwk .M.
Cycna M.B.
Cycna M.B.
Metpwuk |.B.
Babii I.B.
Monentox T.I.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
Monentox T.I.
Metpuk |.B.
Moniwyk O.1.
Metpwuk |.B.
Cycna M.B.
Muwwk .M.
Cycna M.B.
Cycna M.B.

Ckoteubkuin O.I.

[Monentox T.1.
BoxoHko I.IM.
Boxonko .M.
BoxoHko I1.b.

Ckoteubkuin O..
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.

BoxoHko I.I1.
KywHip Al
Kywnip A.l.

18.02.2026 12:59:09

XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB



